
SI. No 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

SI. No 

1. 

2. 

Reg. No 

240084356 

240049918 

240015640 

240065737 

Reg. No 

2nd Merit List for Admission into 1 semester under FYUGP (2024) 
Department of Economics 

Moran College 

240034789 

240109941 

Form No 

84236955 

84050559 

84236371 

840946O8 

Form No 

84055404 

84538144 

GENERAL MERIT LIST (Cut off =55%) 

Name 

MIREM MILI 

BEDABRAT DUTTA 

JUNA KUMAR 

KRISHNA CHETIA 

OBC MERIT LIST 

Name 

TANUJA NEWAR 

SIMANTO DEHINGIA 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Category 
ST-PLAINS 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

Merit Score (Best of 5) 

72 

70.6 

64.2 

57.8 

Merit Score (Best of 5) 

45.2 

42.4 

Dr.Nishi Borgohain 
HoD, Department of Economics 

Mogeo Dspartment of Econof 
Moran College, Moranhat 
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